Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
V-4-M24SA 4U 24-Bay Storage Server Rackmount
Chassis
• Dual Build-In OS Drive for RAID Function
• Industrial Grade Aluminum Drive Tray Handle with iStarUSA Signature
  Design

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
V-4-M24SA
V-4-M24SA-BLACK V-4-M24SA with Black Tray
V-4-M24SA-RED V-4-M24SA with Red Tray
IS-1500RH1UP 1500W 1U Redundant Power Supply
IS-1800RH1UP 1800W 1U Redundant Power Supply
V-4-M24SA-SILVER V-4-M24SA with Silver Tray IS-2000RH1UP 2000W 1U Redundant Power Supply
RP-RAIL28-VS Heavy Duty 28" Rail Kit